
Name Email Area

Susan Allender allendersusan@att.net Shreveport

Anh-Thu Armstrong kennywaguespack@yahoo.com Shreveport

Cathy Bass bass380@bellsouth.net Baton Rouge

Marty Engle martyengle@cox.net Baton Rouge

Guy Forrest guy4tennis@gmail.com Baton Rouge

Larry Gilmore lgilmore1713@gmail.com Baton Rouge

MaryClaire Hotard m.cl.hotard@gmail.com Baton Rouge

Marijane Jeansonne MJeans1145@aol.com Natchitoches

Lynne Jones lynne_jones@msn.com Ruston

Denise Loveless-Forrest forrest5@cox.net Baton Rouge

Matthew Martinez matt_m_70003@yahoo.com Metairie

Marvin Mccardle Marvmc1@aol.com Metairie

William Mohr billymohr99@yahoo.com Metairie

Binh Nguyen bnboxer@yahoo.com Baton Rouge

Gerald Perry geraldperry2700@gmail.com Lake Charles

Cathy Robichaux cthyrob@gmail.com Baton Rouge

Dale Thevenet dale@landmanusa.com Lafayette

Brian Turner bturnerci8@yahoo.com Natchitoches

John Turner mrjacktr@gmail.com Lafayette

Kenny Waguespack kennywaguespack@yahoo.com Harvey

Richard Weaver III arweaver1@cox.net Baton Rouge

Diane Weigand dianeweigand@outlook.com Baton Rouge

Grady Wilson gwilsontennis@gmail.com Shreveport
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